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Delight Through Connections
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Feed-through Single Level, Stud Connection
Feed-through Single Level
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Refer to drawing

Stud Connection
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Delight Through Connections

1500
125
1500

2.5
35
2.5
35
M6
10X6.3
3~6
3
6

The stripping length depends on the specification
provided by the cablelug manufacturer
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14~1
1500
*Single Cable 130A / Double Cable 170A
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1500
*Single Cable 130A / Double Cable 170A
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